Overzicht persoonlijke resultaten

Competitie:
Zitting:
Datum:
Paar:

Spel: 1
Spel: 2
Spel: 3
Spel: 4
Spel: 5
Spel: 6
Spel: 7
Spel: 8
Spel: 9
Spel: 10
Spel: 11
Spel: 12
Spel: 17
Spel: 18
Spel: 19
Spel: 20
Paar:

Spel: 1
Spel: 2
Spel: 3
Spel: 4
Spel: 5
Spel: 6
Spel: 7
Spel: 8
Spel: 9
Spel: 10
Spel: 11
Spel: 12
Spel: 13
Spel: 14
Spel: 15
Spel: 16
Paar:

Spel: 1
Spel: 2
Spel: 3
Spel: 4
Spel: 5
Spel: 6
Spel: 7
Spel: 8
Spel: 13
Spel: 14
Spel: 15
Spel: 16
Spel: 17
Spel: 18
Spel: 19
Spel: 20
Paar:

Spel:

1

5 paren
21 juli 2021

Willy Janssen & Wies Warnier

Franssen & Schmeits (OW
Franssen & Schmeits (OW
Franssen & Schmeits (OW
Franssen & Schmeits (OW
Simons & Weijsen (OW)
Simons & Weijsen (OW)
Simons & Weijsen (OW)
Simons & Weijsen (OW)
Goes & Weijering (NZ)
Goes & Weijering (NZ)
Goes & Weijering (NZ)
Goes & Weijering (NZ)
Hermans & Smeets (NZ)
Hermans & Smeets (NZ)
Hermans & Smeets (NZ)
Hermans & Smeets (NZ)

—_——_——= =

Hans Goes & Chris Weijering

Hermans & Smeets (OW)
Hermans & Smeets (OW)
Hermans & Smeets (OW)
Hermans & Smeets (OW)
Franssen & Schmeits (OW
Franssen & Schmeits (OW
Franssen & Schmeits (OW
Franssen & Schmeits (OW
Janssen & Warnier (OW)
Janssen & Warnier (OW)
Janssen & Warnier (OW)
Janssen & Warnier (OW)
Simons & Weijsen (OW)
Simons & Weijsen (OW)
Simons & Weijsen (OW)
Simons & Weijsen (OW)

—_——_——= =

Miel Franssen & Cyriel Schmeits

Janssen & Warnier (N2)
Janssen & Warnier (NZ)
Janssen & Warnier (N2Z)
Janssen & Warnier (NZ)
Goes & Weijering (NZ)
Goes & Weijering (NZ)
Goes & Weijering (NZ)
Goes & Weijering (NZ)
Hermans & Smeets (OW)
Hermans & Smeets (OW)
Hermans & Smeets (OW)
Hermans & Smeets (OW)
Simons & Weijsen (NZ)
Simons & Weijsen (NZ)
Simons & Weijsen (NZ)
Simons & Weijsen (NZ)

John Hermans & Joop Smeets

Goes & Weijering (NZ)

2SACOW :-120
29 +1NZ:+140
1SA -2 NZ :-100
39 +2NZ:+200
34 -1NZ:-100
38-1NZ: -50
46 COW:-620
49 CNZ:+420
2SA +1 OW :-150
39 CNZ:+140
1SA+1 OW :-120
24 +1NZ:+110
36 -30W:+150
49-10W: +50
2 4 +5NZ:+190
2 4 -1NZ:-100

1SA+1 OW :-120
3SA-1NZ :-100
2@®-1NZ: -50
49 +1 NZ:+650
19 CNZ: +80
3SA-1NZ : -50
46 +10W :-650
29 CNZ:+110
2SA +1 OW :-150
39 CNZ:+140
1SA+1 OW :-120
24 +1NZ:+110
19+10W:-110
29 -1NZ: -50
3@ +2NZ:+200
3SA-1NZ : -50

2SACOW :-120
29 +1NZ:+140
1SA -2 NZ :-100
39 +2NZ:+200
19 CNZ: +80
3SA-1NZ : -50
46 +10W :-650
29 CNzZ:+110
1SA+1 OW :-120
3SA-2 NZ :-100
28 +2NZ:+170
3SA+1 NZ :+430
24-10W: +50
49 x+1 OW: -690
3SA +4 NZ : +520
44 -30W:+300

1SA+1 0W :-120

Lijn: A

50,0
100,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
50,0
100,0
100,0
100,0
0,0
100,0
50,0
0,0
0,0
100,0
100,0

Lijn: A

50,0
0,0
100,0
100,0
100,0
50,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
100,0
0,0
50,0
100,0
100,0
100,0
0,0

Lijn: A

50,0
0,0
100,0
100,0
0,0
50,0
100,0
100,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
100,0
100,0
100,0
0,0
0,0

Lijn: A
50,0

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

-1 Percentage:

37,50

62,50

62,50

50,00

-1 Percentage:

62,50

37,50

37,50

75,00

-3 Percentage:

62,50

62,50

25,00

50,00

-3 Percentage:

53,13

53,13

50,00

50,00



Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

o b~ W N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Goes & Weijering (NZ)
Goes & Weijering (NZ)
Goes & Weijering (NZ)
Simons & Weijsen (NZ)
Simons & Weijsen (NZ)
Simons & Weijsen (NZ)
Simons & Weijsen (NZ)
Franssen & Schmeits (NZ)
Franssen & Schmeits (NZ)
Franssen & Schmeits (NZ)
Franssen & Schmeits (NZ)
Janssen & Warnier (OW)
Janssen & Warnier (OW)
Janssen & Warnier (OW)
Janssen & Warnier (OW)

Jeanne Simons & Marlies Weijsen

Janssen & Warnier (NZ)
Janssen & Warnier (NZ)
Janssen & Warnier (NZ)
Janssen & Warnier (NZ)
Hermans & Smeets (OW)
Hermans & Smeets (OW)
Hermans & Smeets (OW)
Hermans & Smeets (OW)
Goes & Weijering (NZ)
Goes & Weijering (NZ)
Goes & Weijering (NZ)
Goes & Weijering (NZ)
Franssen & Schmeits (OW
Franssen & Schmeits (OW
Franssen & Schmeits (OW
Franssen & Schmeits (OW

—_—= = =

3SA-1NZ :-100
26-1NZ: -50
49 +1 NZ:+650
39 COW:-140
49 -1NZ:-100
39 CNZ:+140

2 ®# CNZ:+110
1SA+1 0W :-120
3SA-2NZ :-100
26 +2NZ:+170
3SA+1NZ :+430
36-30W:+150
49-10W: +50
2 ¢ +5NZ:+190
2 ¢ -1NZ:-100

348 -1NZ:-100
38-1NZ: -50
46 COW:-620
49 CNZ:+420
39 COW:-140
49 -1NZ:-100
3@ CNZ:+140
2@ CNZ:+110
19 +10W:-110
29 -1NZ: -50
38 +2 NZ:+200
3SA-1NZ : -50
24-10W: +50
49 x+1 OW: -690
3SA +4 NZ : +520
4 &-30W:+300

Lijn:

100,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

100,0
0,0

50,0

100,0

100,0

100,0
0,0

100,0

100,0
0,0
0,0

100,0
50,0
0,0
0,0
100,0
0,0
100,0
50,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
100,0
0,0
0,0
100,0
100,0

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

37,50

37,50

75,00

50,00

5 Percentage:

37,50

62,50

25,00

50,00

43,75



